
WLV Bestenliste 2006 Indoor

Männer
50m Halle      BL2005:  keine Leistung

28.1. Schielleiten, StmkAmada, Chester6,33 88 DSG Wien

5.2. Schielleiten, StmkStollhof, Michael6,57 83 DSG Wien

28.1. Schielleiten, StmkJersabek, Lukas6,75 82 DSG Wien

5.2. Schielleiten, StmkDietl, Gerald6,77 75 DSG Wien

60m Halle      BL2005:  6.78  Benjamin Grill (DSG Wien)
18.2. Wien, DusikaLachkovics, Martin6,68 75 LCC Wien

31.1. Wien, DusikaOsovic, Sergey6,83 73 LCC Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaSchirasi-Fard, Alexander7,00 83 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaAmada, Chester7,25 88 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖDittrich, Markus7,34 84 UWW-LA

11.2. Linz, OÖGlück, Andreas7,37 83 DSG Wien

31.1. Wien, DusikaReiterer, Wolfgang7,40 76 LCC Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖGschnell, Ben7,51 90 DSG Wien

31.1. Wien, DusikaSiegler, Richard7,52 85 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖPichler, Simon7,58 83 Cricket

18.2. Wien, DusikaRanftl, Jan7,58 82 Cricket

21.1. Wien, DusikaKreitmayer, Lukas7,59 82 Cricket

18.2. Wien, DusikaCar, Alexis7,62 72 Cricket

21.1. Wien, DusikaUnger, Severin7,62 88 Cricket

11.2. Linz, OÖStollhof, Michael7,69 83 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaFößleitner, Philipp7,77 90 DSG Wien

12.2. Bratislava, SVKGeyer, Florian7,77 84 Cricket

18.2. Wien, DusikaDietl, Gerald7,78 75 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖMauersperger, Bernhard7,81 75 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖHampl, Stefan7,82 89 DSG Wien

200m Halle      BL2005:  21.32  Martin Lachkovics (LCC Wien)
18.2. Wien, DusikaLachkovics, Martin21,11 75 LCC Wien

26.2. Wien, DusikaOsovic, Sergey21,60 73 LCC Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaGlück, Andreas22,68 83 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaReiterer, Wolfgang22,71 76 LCC Wien

26.2. Fairfax, USAFiala, Rainer22,72 86 DSG Wien

31.1. Wien, DusikaStollhof, Michael23,88 83 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaRanftl, Jan24,13 82 Cricket

31.1. Wien, DusikaSiegler, Richard24,17 85 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaAmada, Chester24,32 88 DSG Wien

31.1. Wien, DusikaKreitmayer, Lukas24,32 82 Cricket

11.2. Linz, OÖGschnell, Ben24,38 90 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaCar, Alexis24,45 72 Cricket

18.2. Wien, DusikaReilly, Connor24,46 88 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaUnger, Severin24,48 88 Cricket

18.2. Wien, DusikaMauersperger, Bernhard24,54 75 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaJersabek, Lukas25,41 82 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaDietl, Gerald25,47 75 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaKouacou, Koime-Simon26,70 90 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaEmmett, Roger29,12 60 LV Falsche Hasen

400m Halle      BL2005:  49.27  Carlos Victoria (ÖTB Wien)
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25.2. Wien, DusikaReiterer, Wolfgang49,88 76 LCC Wien

25.2. Wien, DusikaGlück, Andreas50,24 83 DSG Wien

25.2. Wien, DusikaUnger, Severin52,34 88 Cricket

25.2. Wien, DusikaPichler, Simon52,63 83 Cricket

800m Halle      BL2005:  1:51.94  Herbert Fojtlin (LCC Wien)
25.2. Wien, DusikaFojtlin, Herbert1:55,23 76 LCC Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaKudrnofsky, Dimitri2:00,02 88 ÖTB Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaHerzog, Maurice2:02,92 84 SV-Marswiese

18.2. Wien, DusikaFencl, Robert2:08,91 63 DSG Wien

4.2. Linz, OÖKupfer, Erwin2:10,64 62 SV-Marswiese

21.1. Wien, DusikaYenier, Süleyman2:19,18 89 LCC Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaFößleitner, Philipp2:21,36 90 DSG Wien

16.3. Linz, OÖDvorak, Bernhard2:35,90 50 ÖTB Wien

1000m Halle      BL2005:  2:38.71  Max Petrov (LCC Wien)
12.2. Linz, OÖDittrich, Markus2:49,60 84 UWW-LA

12.2. Linz, OÖPichler, Simon2:50,65 83 Cricket

25.2. Linz, OÖFencl, Robert2:51,93 63 DSG Wien

12.2. Linz, OÖMauersperger, Bernhard2:56,13 75 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖGobold, Lukas2:56,48 91 LCC Wien

12.2. Linz, OÖStollhof, Michael2:57,22 83 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaFößleitner, Philipp3:02,80 90 DSG Wien

25.2. Linz, OÖRaso, Andreas3:14,68 74 Erste LA

12.2. Linz, OÖDietl, Gerald3:18,35 75 DSG Wien

25.2. Linz, OÖKnapp, Martin3:34,01 63 Erste LA

25.2. Linz, OÖErdelyi, Wolfgang3:40,95 56 Erste LA

1500m Halle      BL2005:  3:57.26  Bernhard Mayr (DSG Wien)
21.1. Wien, DusikaVojta, Andreas4:18,33 89 LCC Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaStrallhofer, Winfried4:19,62 74 Cricket

18.2. Wien, DusikaSamija, Stefan4:20,02 87 LCC Wien

3.2. Linz, OÖHerzog, Maurice4:20,54 84 SV-Marswiese

21.1. Wien, DusikaKupfer, Erwin4:25,91 62 SV-Marswiese

18.2. Wien, DusikaSchmidhuber, Gerold4:29,40 81 LCC Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaRaimund, Willy4:39,77 70 Cricket

20.3. Linz, OÖPrimerano, Martin4:47,64 59 LCC Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaJalil, Fathi4:49,46 48 LCC Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaKlos, Wolfgang4:52,48 67 LCC Wien

20.3. Linz, OÖFathi, Abdejalil4:58,86 48 LCC Wien

20.3. Linz, OÖRainaldi, Nino5:09,92 55 SV-Marswiese

18.2. Wien, DusikaPallitsch, Harald5:15,34 58 LCC Wien

20.3. Linz, OÖEmmett, Roger5:54,88 60 LV Falsche Hasen

3000m Halle      BL2005:  8:00.54  Martin Steinbauer (LCC Wien)
25.2. Wien, DusikaRedl, Alois8:51,48 72 LCC Wien

25.2. Wien, DusikaRathgeb, Reinhard8:52,49 72 LCC Wien

31.1. Wien, DusikaSchuh, Reinhard8:54,22 83 LCC Wien

25.2. Wien, DusikaKlemen, Bernhard9:00,03 84 SU SC Theresianum

31.1. Wien, DusikaMrkvicka, Christoph9:12,14 87 LCC Wien

25.2. Wien, DusikaVojta, Andreas9:20,50 89 LCC Wien

25.2. Wien, DusikaSungi, Alfred9:34,95 69 LCC Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaSander, Christoph9:37,72 88 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaHeber, Stefan9:38,60 87 DSG Wien

25.2. Wien, DusikaKostolani, Christian9:41,05 75 Cricket
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31.1. Wien, DusikaHolkovic, Alexander9:44,07 90 LCC Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaSchmidhuber, Gerold9:44,49 81 LCC Wien

25.2. Wien, DusikaSamija, Stefan9:46,09 87 LCC Wien

31.1. Wien, DusikaLanger, Julian9:58,61 89 LCC Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaFreund, Josef10:28,52 67 SV-Marswiese

25.2. Wien, DusikaPallitsch, Harald11:04,82 58 LCC Wien

50m Hürden Halle (106.7cm)      BL2005:  keine Leistung
5.2. Schielleiten, StmkStollhof, Michael8,08 83 DSG Wien

60m Hürden Halle (106.7cm)      BL2005:  9.30  Bernhard Mauersperger (Erste LA)
18.2. Wien, DusikaPichler, Simon8,69 83 Cricket

31.1. Wien, DusikaDittrich, Markus8,87 84 UWW-LA

12.2. Linz, OÖMauersperger, Bernhard9,32 75 DSG Wien

12.2. Linz, OÖStollhof, Michael9,46 83 DSG Wien

12.2. Linz, OÖDietl, Gerald10,39 75 DSG Wien

Weitsprung Halle      BL2005:  6.23  Chester Amada (DSG Wien)
11.2. Linz, OÖPichler, Simon6,17 83 Cricket

11.2. Linz, OÖMauersperger, Bernhard6,13 75 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaEisenhaber, Stephan6,06 89 ÖTB Wien

5.2. Schielleiten, StmkStollhof, Michael5,68 83 DSG Wien

20.3. Linz, OÖZellinger, Johannes5,55 64 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaZellinger, Hannes5,54 64 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaMetz, Helmut5,44 64 DSG Wien

30.3. Wien, DusikaFößleitner, Philipp5,41 90 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖDittrich, Markus5,37 84 UWW-LA

25.2. Linz, OÖRaso, Andreas5,33 74 Erste LA

30.3. Wien, DusikaNeumer, Dominik5,11 90 SKV Feuerwehr

25.2. Linz, OÖKnapp, Martin5,10 63 Erste LA

11.2. Linz, OÖDietl, Gerald4,98 75 DSG Wien

30.3. Wien, DusikaLukumbuzya, Nicolas4,72 91 SKV Feuerwehr

21.1. Wien, DusikaZon, Martin4,60 92 Cricket

25.2. Linz, OÖErdelyi, Wolfgang4,47 56 Erste LA

25.2. Linz, OÖFencl, Robert4,46 63 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaHofmann, Ali4,43 92 DSG Wien

30.3. Wien, DusikaHlozek, Niklas4,08 92 SKV Feuerwehr

Hochsprung Halle      BL2005:  2.00  Pavel Vanicek (LCC Wien)
21.1. Wien, DusikaPichler, Simon1,82 83 Cricket

11.2. Linz, OÖDittrich, Markus1,75 84 UWW-LA

11.2. Linz, OÖTravnicek, Stefan1,75 90 DSG Wien

20.3. Linz, OÖZellinger, Johannes1,75 64 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖMauersperger, Bernhard1,70 75 DSG Wien

5.2. Schielleiten, StmkDietl, Gerald1,65 75 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖStollhof, Michael1,65 83 DSG Wien

25.2. Linz, OÖRaso, Andreas1,60 74 Erste LA

25.2. Linz, OÖFencl, Robert1,52 63 DSG Wien

30.3. Wien, DusikaNeumer, Dominik1,45 90 SKV Feuerwehr

25.2. Linz, OÖErdelyi, Wolfgang1,44 56 Erste LA

25.2. Linz, OÖKnapp, Martin1,44 63 Erste LA

30.3. Wien, DusikaHlozek, Niklas1,35 92 SKV Feuerwehr

15.3. Linz, OÖZensch, Emmerich1,19 19 WAT

Dreisprung Halle      BL2005:  12.76  Christian Pavlovic (Cricket)
11.2. Linz, OÖEisenhaber, Stephan12,60 89 ÖTB Wien
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männl. U18 (Jgd)

18.3. Linz, OÖZensch, Emmerich7,02 19 WAT

Stabhochsprung Halle      BL2005:  3.40  Alexander Matejka (SKV Feuerwehr)
21.1. Wien, DusikaTatzl, Stefan4,25 84 WAT

21.1. Wien, DusikaSteinkellner, Sebastian3,85 90 SKV Feuerwehr

12.2. Linz, OÖDietl, Gerald3,60 75 DSG Wien

12.2. Linz, OÖDittrich, Markus3,50 84 UWW-LA

12.2. Linz, OÖStollhof, Michael3,40 83 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaMatejka, Nicolas-David3,25 90 SKV Feuerwehr

12.2. Linz, OÖMauersperger, Bernhard3,20 75 DSG Wien

20.3. Linz, OÖSchwab, Gerhard3,20 59 Erste LA

12.2. Linz, OÖPichler, Simon3,00 83 Cricket

18.3. Linz, OÖRichter, Andreas2,80 59 DSG Wien

19.3. Linz, OÖMatejka, Alexander2,70 62 SKV Feuerwehr

30.3. Wien, DusikaNeumer, Dominik2,65 90 SKV Feuerwehr

30.3. Wien, DusikaHlozek, Niklas2,35 92 SKV Feuerwehr

30.3. Wien, DusikaLukumbuzya, Nicolas2,05 91 SKV Feuerwehr

18.3. Linz, OÖZensch, Emmerich1,80 19 WAT

Kugelstoßen 7,26 kg Halle      BL2005:  13.45  Roland Horstmann (ÖTB Wien)
26.2. Wien, DusikaHorstmann, Roland12,61 75 ÖTB Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖDittrich, Markus11,48 84 UWW-LA

11.2. Linz, OÖPichler, Simon11,37 83 Cricket

18.3. Linz, OÖReiberger, Wolfgang10,88 62 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaKnapp, Martin10,00 63 Erste LA

18.3. Linz, OÖAbdelrahimsai, Rahim9,55 63 DSG Wien

25.2. Linz, OÖRaso, Andreas9,27 74 Erste LA

11.2. Linz, OÖMauersperger, Bernhard9,20 75 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖDietl, Gerald9,14 75 DSG Wien

5.2. Schielleiten, StmkStollhof, Michael9,06 83 DSG Wien

25.2. Linz, OÖErdelyi, Wolfgang7,15 56 Erste LA

25.2. Linz, OÖFencl, Robert6,65 63 DSG Wien

Siebenkampf Halle      BL2005:  3847  Bernhard Mauersperger (Erste LA)
12.2. Linz, OÖDittrich, Markus4396 84 UWW-LA

12.2. Linz, OÖPichler, Simon4396 83 Cricket

12.2. Linz, OÖMauersperger, Bernhard3999 75 DSG Wien

12.2. Linz, OÖStollhof, Michael3890 83 DSG Wien

12.2. Linz, OÖDietl, Gerald3429 75 DSG Wien

3000m Gehen Halle      BL2005:  13:36.10  Norbert Jung (LCC Wien)
17.3. Linz, OÖJung, Norbert13:33,38 66 LCC Wien

17.3. Linz, OÖStangl, Andreas21:05,53 29 LCC Wien

4x200m Staffel Halle      BL2005:  1:28,78   (LCC Wien)
26.2. Wien, DusikaLCC Wien1:25,98

Lachkovics 75, Osovic 73, Scheidl 79, Reiterer 76

26.2. Wien, DusikaDSG Wien1:31,82

Stollhof 83, Siegler 85, Amada 88, Glück 83

26.2. Wien, DusikaCricket Wien1:34,44

Kreitmayer 82, Ranftl 82, Unger 88, Pichler 83

60m Halle      BL2005:  7.31  Chester Amada (DSG Wien)
11.2. Linz, OÖGschnell, Ben7,51 90 DSG Wien
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21.1. Wien, DusikaFößleitner, Philipp7,77 90 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖHampl, Stefan7,82 89 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaBartonek, Lukas7,91 90 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaNeumer, Dominik7,92 90 SKV Feuerwehr

21.1. Wien, DusikaEisenhaber, Stephan7,94 89 ÖTB Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaKouacou, Koime-Simon7,98 90 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaSteinkellner, Sebastian8,02 90 SKV Feuerwehr

21.1. Wien, DusikaHanten, Armin8,04 89 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaMatejka, Nicolas-David8,15 90 SKV Feuerwehr

21.1. Wien, DusikaZon, Martin8,33 92 Cricket

21.1. Wien, DusikaHofmann, Ali8,68 92 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaLukumbuzya, Nicolas8,74 91 SKV Feuerwehr

21.1. Wien, DusikaHlozek, Niklas9,31 92 SKV Feuerwehr

200m Halle      BL2005:  23.76  Nils Neubauer (DSG Wien)
11.2. Linz, OÖGschnell, Ben24,38 90 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaKouacou, Koime-Simon26,70 90 DSG Wien

800m Halle      BL2005:  2:02.13  Max Petrov (LCC Wien)
21.1. Wien, DusikaYenier, Süleyman2:19,18 89 LCC Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaFößleitner, Philipp2:21,36 90 DSG Wien

1000m Halle      BL2005:  2:38.71  Max Petrov (LCC Wien)
11.2. Linz, OÖGobold, Lukas2:56,48 91 LCC Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaFößleitner, Philipp3:02,80 90 DSG Wien

1500m Halle      BL2005:  keine Leistung
21.1. Wien, DusikaVojta, Andreas4:18,33 89 LCC Wien

3000m Halle      BL2005:  9:27.91  Johannes Kogelbauer (LCC Wien)
25.2. Wien, DusikaVojta, Andreas9:20,50 89 LCC Wien

31.1. Wien, DusikaHolkovic, Alexander9:44,07 90 LCC Wien

31.1. Wien, DusikaLanger, Julian9:58,61 89 LCC Wien

60m Hürden Halle (91cm)      BL2005:  9.7 H  Sebastian Steinkellner (SKV Feuerwehr)
30.3. Wien, DusikaFößleitner, Philipp10,1 H 90 DSG Wien

30.3. Wien, DusikaLukumbuzya, Nicolas10,8 H 91 SKV Feuerwehr

30.3. Wien, DusikaHlozek, Niklas12,2 H 92 SKV Feuerwehr

Weitsprung Halle      BL2005:  6.23  Chester Amada (DSG Wien)
21.1. Wien, DusikaEisenhaber, Stephan6,06 89 ÖTB Wien

30.3. Wien, DusikaFößleitner, Philipp5,41 90 DSG Wien

30.3. Wien, DusikaNeumer, Dominik5,11 90 SKV Feuerwehr

30.3. Wien, DusikaLukumbuzya, Nicolas4,72 91 SKV Feuerwehr

21.1. Wien, DusikaZon, Martin4,60 92 Cricket

21.1. Wien, DusikaHofmann, Ali4,43 92 DSG Wien

30.3. Wien, DusikaHlozek, Niklas4,08 92 SKV Feuerwehr

Hochsprung Halle      BL2005:  1.49  Sebastian Steinkellner (SKV Feuerwehr)
11.2. Linz, OÖTravnicek, Stefan1,75 90 DSG Wien

30.3. Wien, DusikaNeumer, Dominik1,45 90 SKV Feuerwehr

30.3. Wien, DusikaHlozek, Niklas1,35 92 SKV Feuerwehr

Dreisprung Halle      BL2005:  keine Leistung
11.2. Linz, OÖEisenhaber, Stephan12,60 89 ÖTB Wien

Stabhochsprung Halle      BL2005:  2.80  Nicolas-David Matejka (SKV Feuerwehr)
21.1. Wien, DusikaSteinkellner, Sebastian3,85 90 SKV Feuerwehr

21.1. Wien, DusikaMatejka, Nicolas-David3,25 90 SKV Feuerwehr

30.3. Wien, DusikaNeumer, Dominik2,65 90 SKV Feuerwehr
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30.3. Wien, DusikaHlozek, Niklas2,35 92 SKV Feuerwehr

30.3. Wien, DusikaLukumbuzya, Nicolas2,05 91 SKV Feuerwehr

Kugelstoßen 5 kg Halle      BL2005:  12.29  Artur Fryc (SKV Feuerwehr)
30.3. Wien, DusikaNeumer, Dominik10,28 90 SKV Feuerwehr

Frauen
50m Halle      BL2005:  keine Leistung

14.1. Schielleiten, StmkWild, Carmen8,21 73 DSG Wien

60m Halle      BL2005:  7.39  Bettina Müller (LCC Wien)
25.2. Wien, DusikaSchreibeis, Victoria7,74 79 DSG Wien

25.2. Wien, DusikaNghixulifwa, Sarty8,02 83 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaThoms, Linda8,08 89 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaPlazotta, Elisabeth8,28 77 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaRentenberger, Colleen8,62 85 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaSchuda, Claudia8,62 86 ÖTB Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaSeeberger, Pia8,62 91 ÖTB Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaSiaw, Mathilda8,75 92 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaRockstroh, Dana8,85 76 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaWysoudil, Kamala9,15 90 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaScherney, Andrea9,25 63 Cricket

18.2. Wien, DusikaKohlhauser, Bianca9,38 90 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaFurtner, Kathrin9,42 90 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaMeyer, Astrid9,52 91 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaPauer, Flora10,06 92 DSG Wien

200m Halle      BL2005:  24.94  Victoria Schreibeis (DSG Wien)
21.1. Wien, DusikaSchreibeis, Victoria24,85 79 DSG Wien

26.2. Wien, DusikaThoms, Linda25,94 89 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaNghixulifwa, Sarty27,58 83 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaDuchet, Stefanie27,64 84 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaRentenberger, Colleen28,13 85 DSG Wien

31.1. Wien, DusikaGallhart, Theresa28,28 88 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaRockstroh, Dana28,42 76 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaWild, Carmen31,75 73 DSG Wien

400m Halle      BL2005:  1:02.59  Stefanie Duchet (DSG Wien)
21.1. Wien, DusikaSteiger, Doris59,18 78 ÖTB Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaObemeata-G., Michaela1:07,85 87 ÖTB Wien

800m Halle      BL2005:  2:14.56  Aniko Mezö (LCC Wien)
25.2. Wien, DusikaSteiger, Doris2:13,21 78 ÖTB Wien

25.2. Wien, DusikaLeutner, Lisa-Maria2:14,28 90 LCC Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖRockstroh, Dana2:34,86 76 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖSchuda, Claudia2:55,84 86 ÖTB Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖGallhart, Theresa2:59,17 88 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖWild, Carmen3:02,24 73 DSG Wien

16.3. Linz, OÖWatzek, Christine3:20,95 63 ÖTB Wien

1000m Halle      BL2005:  3:02.60  Lisa-Maria Leutner (LCC Wien)
11.2. Linz, OÖLeutner, Lisa-Maria2:59,24 90 LCC Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖKallina, Jacqueline3:24,79 90 LCC Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaSeifert, Daniela3:28,71 91 ÖTB Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaHerzog, Valerie3:43,87 90 SV-Marswiese

1500m Halle      BL2005:  4:21.72  Susanne Pumper (LCC Wien)
21.1. Wien, DusikaLeutner, Lisa-Maria4:34,92 90 LCC Wien
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26.2. Wien, DusikaReichl, Irene4:57,22 79 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaLilge-Leutner, Carina4:59,66 60 LCC Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaWilhelm, Annemarie5:12,59 84 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaAlexander, Nathalie5:26,86 89 LCC Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaKupfer, Angelika5:55,63 56 SV-Marswiese

20.3. Linz, OÖKühnert, Elisabeth7:22,87 36 Cricket

3000m Halle      BL2005:  8:47.51  Susanne Pumper (LCC Wien)
25.2. Wien, DusikaPauer, Nada9:52,20 86 LCC Wien

25.2. Wien, DusikaLilge-Leutner, Carina10:37,23 60 LCC Wien

25.2. Wien, DusikaPichler, Simone10:41,06 82 LCC Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖLeutner, Lisa-Maria10:58,46 90 LCC Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖAlexander, Nathalie12:01,09 89 LCC Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaKupfer, Angelika12:30,02 56 SV-Marswiese

50m Hürden Halle (84cm)      BL2005:  10.11  Carmen Wild (DSG Wien)
28.1. Schielleiten, StmkPlazotta, Elisabeth7,60 77 DSG Wien

5.2. Schielleiten, StmkSchuda, Claudia8,37 86 ÖTB Wien

5.2. Schielleiten, StmkRockstroh, Dana8,54 76 DSG Wien

28.1. Schielleiten, StmkWild, Carmen10,06 73 DSG Wien

60m Hürden Halle (84cm)      BL2005:  8.37  Elke Wölfling (LCC Wien)
31.1. Wien, DusikaSchreibeis, Victoria8,34 79 DSG Wien

31.1. Wien, DusikaPlazotta, Elisabeth8,87 77 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaThoms, Linda9,31 89 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖGallhart, Theresa9,80 88 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖSchuda, Claudia9,80 86 ÖTB Wien

31.1. Wien, DusikaRockstroh, Dana9,95 76 DSG Wien

16.3. Linz, OÖWatzek, Christine10,60 63 ÖTB Wien

31.1. Wien, DusikaWild, Carmen11,75 73 DSG Wien

Weitsprung Halle      BL2005:  5.21  Toril Jones (DSG Wien)
28.1. Schielleiten, StmkPlazotta, Elisabeth5,48 77 DSG Wien

25.2. Wien, DusikaSchuda, Claudia5,39 86 ÖTB Wien

28.1. Schielleiten, StmkThoms, Linda5,29 89 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖGallhart, Theresa4,90 88 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaScherney, Andrea4,78 63 Cricket

28.1. Schielleiten, StmkRockstroh, Dana4,77 76 DSG Wien

16.3. Linz, OÖWatzek, Christine4,33 63 ÖTB Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaSeeberger, Pia4,25 91 ÖTB Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖWild, Carmen4,01 73 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaWysoudil, Kamala3,86 90 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaSiaw, Mathilda3,77 92 DSG Wien

Hochsprung Halle      BL2005:  1.60  Claudia Schuda (ÖTB Wien)
25.2. Wien, DusikaSchuda, Claudia1,65 86 ÖTB Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaPlazotta, Elisabeth1,62 77 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaThoms, Linda1,55 89 DSG Wien

30.3. Wien, DusikaBarton, Beate1,50 88 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖGallhart, Theresa1,48 88 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖRockstroh, Dana1,45 76 DSG Wien

16.3. Linz, OÖWatzek, Christine1,43 63 ÖTB Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖWild, Carmen1,35 73 DSG Wien

Dreisprung Halle      BL2005:  11.57  Claudia Schuda (ÖTB Wien)
26.2. Wien, DusikaSchuda, Claudia11,56 86 ÖTB Wien
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weibl. U18 (Jgd)

Stabhochsprung Halle      BL2005:  3.60  Sabine Hirsch (WAT)
21.1. Wien, DusikaAuer, Doris4,05 71 LCC Wien

26.2. Wien, DusikaHirsch, Sabine3,50 75 WAT

Kugelstoßen 4 kg Halle      BL2005:  14.16  Veronika Watzek (Cricket)
28.1. Schielleiten, StmkPlazotta, Elisabeth11,41 77 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaScherney, Andrea10,95 63 Cricket

11.2. Linz, OÖSchuda, Claudia9,46 86 ÖTB Wien

28.1. Schielleiten, StmkRockstroh, Dana9,02 76 DSG Wien

16.3. Linz, OÖWatzek, Christine8,72 63 ÖTB Wien

5.2. Schielleiten, StmkEhn, Gabriela8,64 58 KSV Wr. E-Werke

18.2. Wien, DusikaAlbin, Elfi8,09 61 Cricket

11.2. Linz, OÖGallhart, Theresa7,68 88 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖWild, Carmen7,08 73 DSG Wien

Fünfkampf Halle      BL2005:  3022  Toril Jones (DSG Wien)
11.2. Linz, OÖSchuda, Claudia3034 86 ÖTB Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖRockstroh, Dana2826 76 DSG Wien

16.3. Linz, OÖWatzek, Christine2669 63 ÖTB Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖGallhart, Theresa2633 88 DSG Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖWild, Carmen1870 73 DSG Wien

4x200m Staffel Halle      BL2005:  1:45,03   (DSG Wien)
26.2. Wien, DusikaDSG Wien1:41,65

Thoms 89, Plazotta 77, Nghixulifwa 83, Schreibeis 79

4.2. Linz, OÖDSG Wien1:45,75

Thoms 89, Plazotta 77, Gallhart 88, Schreibeis 79

26.2. Wien, DusikaDSG Wien1:48,86

Gallhart 88, Rockstroh 76, Barton 88, Duchet 84

60m Halle      BL2005:  8.28  Linda Thoms (DSG Wien)
18.2. Wien, DusikaThoms, Linda8,08 89 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaSeeberger, Pia8,62 91 ÖTB Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaSiaw, Mathilda8,75 92 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaWysoudil, Kamala9,15 90 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaKohlhauser, Bianca9,38 90 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaFurtner, Kathrin9,42 90 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaMeyer, Astrid9,52 91 DSG Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaPauer, Flora10,06 92 DSG Wien

200m Halle      BL2005:  26.37  Linda Thoms (DSG Wien)
26.2. Wien, DusikaThoms, Linda25,94 89 DSG Wien

800m Halle      BL2005:  keine Leistung
25.2. Wien, DusikaLeutner, Lisa-Maria2:14,28 90 LCC Wien

1000m Halle      BL2005:  3:02.60  Lisa-Maria Leutner (LCC Wien)
11.2. Linz, OÖLeutner, Lisa-Maria2:59,24 90 LCC Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖKallina, Jacqueline3:24,79 90 LCC Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaSeifert, Daniela3:28,71 91 ÖTB Wien

18.2. Wien, DusikaHerzog, Valerie3:43,87 90 SV-Marswiese

1500m Halle      BL2005:  keine Leistung
21.1. Wien, DusikaLeutner, Lisa-Maria4:34,92 90 LCC Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaAlexander, Nathalie5:26,86 89 LCC Wien
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3000m Halle      BL2005:  10:16.08  Lisa-Maria Leutner (LCC Wien)
11.2. Linz, OÖLeutner, Lisa-Maria10:58,46 90 LCC Wien

11.2. Linz, OÖAlexander, Nathalie12:01,09 89 LCC Wien

60m Hürden Halle (76cm)      BL2005:  9.53  Linda Thoms (DSG Wien)
11.2. Linz, OÖThoms, Linda9,06 89 DSG Wien

Weitsprung Halle      BL2005:  5.21  Linda Thoms (DSG Wien)
28.1. Schielleiten, StmkThoms, Linda5,29 89 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaSeeberger, Pia4,25 91 ÖTB Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaWysoudil, Kamala3,86 90 DSG Wien

21.1. Wien, DusikaSiaw, Mathilda3,77 92 DSG Wien

Hochsprung Halle      BL2005:  1.58  Linda Thoms (DSG Wien)
18.2. Wien, DusikaThoms, Linda1,55 89 DSG Wien

Kugelstoßen 3 kg Halle      BL2005:  keine Leistung
28.1. Schielleiten, StmkThoms, Linda7,88 89 DSG Wien
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